30A,3P4W,REC,SE,600VAC250VDC
8304
Extended Product Type 8304
Product ID 7TAA057520R0012
EAN 0708917182658
Catalog Description 30A,3P4W,REC,SE,600VAC250VDC
Long Description
Ever-Lok Female Receptacle Only with Flap Cover for FS, FD FSWS, FDWS and similar
conduit fittings. 50 Amp, 250V, 3 Pole 4 Wire
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0708917182658EAN
708917182658UPC
Mexico (MX)Country of Origin
8536908585Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
6 in
152 mm
Package Level 1 Width
5.25 in
133 mm
Package Level 1 Height
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
General Industrial: Lighting Connections, Indoor Welding Stations,
Machinery/Tool Connections, Power Distributions Panels, Convenience
Power, Battery Charging Equipment
Application
RussellstollBrand / Label
30 ACurrent Rating
19960411Effective Date
Heavy gauge steel plated receptacle housingMaterial
0Number of Batteries
4Number of Conductors
3Number of Poles
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORProduct Name
DuraTite & Ever-Lok Locking ConnectionsProduct Type
Automatic Locking; Positive Grounding by means of phosphor-bronze
ground straps; Dust Proof
Special Functions
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
8304Data Sheet, Technical
Information
8304Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 6
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 7
EC001322 - Round socket/plug for high currentsETIM 8
39121404UNSPSC
4528 >> Electrical sleevesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Pin & Sleeve Connectors
Categories
28304